NAME/EVENT
100m Women
Stacey Downie
Claire Kennedy
Steph Sheriff
Caitlin Roper
Sarah Jane Beattie
Kirsty McRuan
Elaine Goudie
200m Women
Stacey Downie
Steph Walker
Steph Sheriff
Caitlin Roper
Sarah Jane Beattie
Elaine Goudie
400m Women
Sarah Quinn
Sarah Jane Cheuk
Sandra Jansson
800m Women
Ertin Mcllveen
Carly Hall

Sandra Jansson
1500m Women
Erin Milveen
Carly Hall

Sandra Jansson
3000m Women
Edel Mooney
Carly Hall

100m Hur
Stephanie Walker
400m Hur

Eilidh Child
4x100m Women

Long Jump
Nike Osifodunrin
Fiona McTaggart
Erin Mcllveen
Sarah Jane Beattie
Caitlin Roper
Steph Sheriff
Triple Jump
Catriona McKay
High Jump
Jaynbe Nisbet
Claire Kennedy
Elaine Goudie

Scottish Universities Athletics
Outdoor T & F Championships
Grangemouth 21 April 2007

UNIVERSITY
Final

Heriot Watt
Glw Caledonian
Glasgow
Glasgow
Guest

Heriot Watt
Stirling

Final

Heriot Watt
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Guest

Stirling

Final
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Stirling

Final
Glasgow
Robert Gordon
Stirling

Glasgow
Heriot Watt
Stirling

Final

Heriot Watt
Robert Gordon
Women
Edinburgh
Women
Edinburgh

Glasgow
Stirling
Women
Edinburgh
Strathclyde
Glasgow
Guest
Glasgow
Glasgow
Women
Edinburgh
Women
Stirling

Glw Caledonian
Stirling

PERF

12.6
13.3
13.6
13.9
14.3
14.9
15.3

25.5
26.0
28.6
29.7
30.1
33.2

57.79
59.32
69.93

2.25.9
2.38.5
2.43.8

5.28.15
5.35.61
5.49.35

10.09.89
13.04.40

14.9

59.33

53.69
64.31

5.67
4.57
4.42
4.14
3.63
3.42

10.51
1.70

1.40
1.05

NAME/EVENT
100m Men
Steven Charters
Neil Burnside
Neil Gray
Robert Burton
Dave Scott
Kevin Brady

Kelechi Eseonu
Duncan Cleat

lain Greep

Duncan Macrossan
Andy Carroll

Jamie McGrath
Michael Wyse

Zis Souflas

Ewam McCombe
Aurdien Cosnefrey
John Carr

Paul Obi

Michael Docherty
Pete Forbes

100m Men
Kelechi Eseonu
Neil Burnside
Steven Charters
Ewam McCombe
lain Greep
Duncan Cleat

Neil Gray

Aurdien Cosnefrey
200m Men

Kris Robertson
Duncan Cleat

lain Greep

Robert Burton
Aurdien Cosnefrey
Michael Docherty

Jamie Coull

Steven Charters
Kevin McCloy
Duncan Macrossan
Ewan McCombe
Andy Carroll

Paul Easdale

Derk Straathof

UNIVERSITY
Heat 1
Glasgow
Glasgow
Stirling
Edinburgh
Robert Gordon
Glasgow
Heat 2
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stirling
Glasgow
Stirling
Glasgow
Napier

St Andrews
Heat 3
Napier
Heriot Watt
Stirling

St Andrews
Stirling
Edinburgh
Final
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Napier
Stirling
Edinburgh
Stirling
Heriot Watt
Heat 1
Stirling
Edinburgh
Stirling
Edinburgh
Heriot Watt
Stirling
Heat 2
Dundee
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Napier
Stirling

Glw Caledonian
St Andrews

PERF

11.2
11.2
ntg
ntg
ntg
ntg

11.0
114
115
11.6
11.6
121
12.8
13.3

11.7
11.9
12.2
12.5
12.6
12.7

11.08
11.24
11.32
11.53
11.55
11.61
11.87
12.11

23.1
24.0
24.9
251
25.5
25.9

21.7
23.1
23.4
23.6
24.0
24.0
24.2
24.4



Shot Put
Stacey Wilson
Nicki Falconer
Erin Mcllveen
Sarah Jane Beattie
Caitlin Roper
Javelin

Nicki Falconer
Danica MacLaren
Stacey Wilson
Hanneke Faber
Elaine Goudie
Discus

Stacey Wilson
Nicki Falconer
Catriona McKay
Hanneke Faber
Hammer
Stacey Wilson
Hanneke Faber
Nicki Falconer

Women
Stirling
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Guest
Glasgow
Women
Edinburgh
Strathclyde
Stirling
Stirling
Stirling
Women
Stirling
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stirling
Women
Stirling
Stirling
Edinburgh

FIELD EVENTS MEN

Long Jump
John Carr

Paul Obi

Duncan Macrossan
Zis Souflas
Michael Docherty
Thomas Parkins
Triple Jump
John Carr

lain Greep

Zis Souflas

Pole Vault

David Robertson
Stuart Chisholm
Michael Burns
High Jump
Andrew Allan
Ross Martindale
Geoffrey Beresford
David Robertson
Michael Burns
Zis Souflas

Shot Put

Gary Sweeney
Christpher Tatton
Nicholas Whittle
Philip Day

Neil Gray

Rhorry Gauld
Rodger Harkins
Joe Moore

Stirling

St Andrews
Glasgow

St Andrews
Stirling
Stirling

Stirling
Stirling
St Andrews

Edinburgh
Paisley
Stirling

Strathclyde
Glasgow

St Andrews
Edinburgh
Stirling

St Andrews

Robert Gordon
Glw Caledonian
St Andrews
Glasgow
Stirling

St Andrews
Dundee

Stirling

10.54
9.06
7.49
7.10
5.47

32.68
29.67
22.39
17.05
10.71

33.84
32.13
31.09
22.44

45.88
29.67
26.15

6.17
5.69
5.66
4.90
4.86
2.06

13.20
11.49
10.34

3.70
3.20
2.80

1.85
1.75
1.65
1.60
1.50
1.35

12.05

11.18
9.84
9.62
9.36
8.43
7.75
6.83

200m Men
Jamie Coull

Kris Robertson
Steven Charters
Duncan Cleat
lain Greep
Duncan Macrossan
Ewan McCombe
Kevin McCloy
400m Men
Kevin McCloy
Neil Gray

Peter Sutherland
Andrew Greep
Gavin Hogarth
Derk Straathof
Geoffrey Beresford
Grant Ingram
800m Men
Myles Edwards
Jason Black
Andrew Douglas
Andy Combe
Calum Johnson
Will Bailey

Sylvain Mouillard
Alan Stewart
Ben Wiffin
Rowan Frost
Louis Smith
Thomas Paskins

Ben Wiffin
Myles Edwards
Andrew Douglas
Sylvain Mouillard
Andy Combe
Alan Stewart
Rowan Frost
Jason Black
1500m Men
Ben Wiffin

Scott Fraser
lain Donnan
Paul McCloskey
lain Clark

Colin Dalziel
Thomas Fay
Andrew Duncan

Final
Dundee
Stirling
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Stirling
Glasgow
Napier
Glasgow
Final
Glasgow
Stirling
Strathclyde
Napier
Guest

St Andrews
St Andrews
Heriot Watt
Heat 1
Napier
Robert Gordon
Glasgow
Stirling
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Heat 2
Stirling
Glasgow

St Andrews
Heriot Watt
St Andrews
Stirling
Final

St Andrews
Napier
Glasgow
Stirling
Stirling
Glasgow
Heriot Watt
Robert Gordon

St Andrews
Edinburgh
Stirling
Dundee
Edinburgh
Stirling
Glasgow
St Andrews

21.67
22.27
22.89
23.14
23.54
23.60
23.83
24.09

49.67
50.95
52.08
52.08
53.10
53.38
58.53
60.44

2.09.67
2.10.01
2.11.73
2.15.59
2.22.71
2.26.06

2.16.2
2.20.2
2.20.6
2.21.6
2.22.0
2.46.6

1.57.59
1.58.89
2.08.76
2.13.33
2.18.15
2.19.50
2.23.99
dnf

4.03.68
4.02.76
4.03.05
4.06.11
4.21.39
4.23.03
4.36.05
5.03.68



Javelin

Alisdair Smith
Martin Lister
Gary Sweeney
Rhorry Gauld
Nicholas Whittle
Andrew Greep
Joe Moore

lain Greep
Discus

Gary Sweeney
Keith Thompson
Rhorry Gauld
Rodger Harkins
Nicholas Whittle
Joe Moore

lain Greep

Colin Dalziel
Hammer
Christpher Tatton
Nicholas Whittle
Gary Sweeney
Neil Gray

Joe Moore

Neil Burnside

Heriot Watt
Edinburgh
Robert Gordon
St Andrews

St Andrews
Napier

Stirling

Stirling

Robert Gordon
Edinburgh

St Andrews
Dundee

St Andrews
Stirling

Stirling

Stirling

Glw Caledonian
St Andrews
Robert Gordon
Stirling

Stirling
Glasgow

46.42
45.81
40.99
40.55
34.86
32.14
28.96
23.91

34.16
30.82
26.90
25.92
19.87
19.63
17.05
13.16

36.24
36.10
29.87
18.37
14.44
491

5000m Men

lain Rommen
Craig Ruddy
Andrew Douglas
Thomas Fay
Ally Whyte

Colin Dalziel
Thomas Paskins
Louisa Smith
110m Hurdles
Paul Obi
Michael Burns
Duncan Macrossan
400m Hurdles
Liam McDermis
Michael Burns
Andrew Greep
3000m s/chase
Andrew Douglas
Ally Whyte

Dave Scott
Calum Johnson
4x100m Men

A team

B team
4x400m Men

A team

B team

Stirling

Glw Caledonian
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Stirling
Stirling

St Andrews
Men

St Andrews
Stirling
Glasgow
Men
Strathclyde
Stirling
Napier

Men
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Robert Gordon
Glasgow

Glasgow
Stirling
Napier
Edinburgh
St Andrews
Stirling

Glasgow
Stirling

St Andrews
Stirling

15.00.65
15.40.65
16.13.09
17.08.65
17.27.13
17.29.78
18.37.51
20.43.58

18.2
18.6
215

55.67
60.95
62.25

10.23.02
11.43.05
12.21.74
13.24.25

44.42
45.74
46.22
47.59
48.99
54.84

3.26.03
3.35.53
3.46.92
3.57.90



